VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services: wel 1 Jan'08	, SKIO923	10000X	· ·	
Date In: 14 05 2022	Job description	Date & Time	Completed .	Done by	
REINO: NIGA 8M0239049001	· SAS e-filing .			•	
Veh No: SMK 7751H	E-mail (within Shrs, Ale 2h	rs)			
D.O.A: 2005 2022	i-Motor Claim Form				
	i-Motor W/O (Within: 0	D. 2hrs, TP 4hrs')			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded.				
The state of the s	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort ·			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wkst	2		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Yeh No: (9	BC8342 n	AC()/Non-IN	C().		
Owner / Driver: (. Tel:			
	riod: () Cover Type			
	Dater		The second secon	20067	
· Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): }	N: 0-20%; P: 21-7	9%: ·F; 50-1	,	
Year of Registration: ()) (· · ·)		·	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()	755	GSIKIKS		
General Remarks	5 Edoa#	al & Strictly NO rafe	er of repairer.	NICOLO I	
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	formation strictly Confident	al & Strictly 110 15.			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENILY.); Towing Co: (• . •)	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (.); Invoi	ce: YES () / NO (Z Set All on Sby	
Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 5616)		Date&Iur	e Completed.	3333	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			- 4	
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection .	. (,)			\$ 3.3	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000]: ()	, ,	1	7:36	
Injury:				77 () () () () () () () () ()	₹.187.°
					1
Dete/Time Actions					
				•	
	•				
				2.40	
	No.			v Anit (S)	Amilia
1/10001 430 /NA 20143		veice Preparation	Chechaist	MANAGORIAN CONTRACTOR	i E, b,b.a
MADDE 430 / 44 200 43	1) A	AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessment	(\$30); INC	(\$80)	
Timmant's Particulars	3)7	F . Towing Fee		\$120	
)river/Owner:		T: Follow-Through Surv T: Follow-Through Surv	VEA (PY27/1ACA)	\$30	
ContactiNo:		for claiming against INC	Only (wef 10 Jan	\$75	
	7)	TR:Re-inspection N1:Idae DA + SMRT Su	rvey	\$160	
ramaged Portion:	(8)	NTUC Additional Service	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	. —	OD* *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt /	Allowance	\$5 .	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		"Na: Rapair Co-ordinatio	ת	\$10	
		*N7: Post Repair Inspect *N8: DV / Collect Exces	s Coordination	35	
unicors Comments :-	Z////Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z/Z	TP (NII): TP (Non INC	e) against INC	30 · -	
<u>t. 1:</u>		N12: Idao Mobile	Fee Cha	511) 12 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1	
t. 2/3:		woice deted	fee Ch	argul Minister	

1 1

SN09225O0009 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/05/2022 17:59 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (26/05/2022 17:59 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

26/05/2022 17:59 (SGT) Date of Submission 22/05/2022 13:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Punggol Dr., Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TOWARDS OASIS (JUNCTION OF PUNGGOL ROAD) Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMK7751H Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? MITSUBISHI HC CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. Name Of Registered Owner 1XXXXX399N Company Reg No azielahadzim@hotmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-81184764 Mobile Phone No (Office) +65-68336152 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer Vezel Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1496 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy D22MTPV01006675 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

NOOR AZIELAH BINTE SAPTU Name of Driver SXXXX743B NRIC No

Date Of Birth 31/10/1988 Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 18/03/2008 Driving experience 14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81184764 Alt. Phone Number Email Address azielahadzim@hotmail.com Address BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #17-619 Address complement Postcode 822673 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **LEASING** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - U-Turn Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 NUR ELYZA BINTE ABDUL ADZIM JAWAHIR Name Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Ang Mo Kio Division Headquarters Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18002180000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-64814246 Alt. Police Station Phone No 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 Singapore 569784 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT F/20220522/7056 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBL834Z Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	21
Address	-
Address complement	*
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	*

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No	NUR AZIELAH BINTE SAPTU Female (Phone) +65-81184764
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	:=
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMK7751H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person Gender	NUR ELYZA BINTE ABDUL ADZIM JAWAHIR Female
Phone No	
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMK7751H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, (collectively the "Purposes") use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

METSUBISHI HC CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver to not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

> Vehicle A- MK7751H Vehicle B- GBL8342

Sketch Plan

Runggel Rd) Quinction of Dasis Drive towards 102 12 6 1

scribe Circur Refer	to the	police	report	NO. 1	- 126206606 -	7056.		
	SE MULE EN INC.	-1	,			Was a second		
			1000					

					-			
							/	
							/	
						/		
					19-11			
			and the state of					
					/			
1								
			- William					
			MUL	1911-11				
				-				
				-/-	- William - I			
			/		Della Transport		11-	
			-					
			(
							entine entire en	
-W						-		
			11111					
Declaration								
VWe declare th	e foregoing	particular	s are true	e in ever	y respect.			
AAAG GGCIGI G (I)	C TOTOGOTT			1				
				F	//			
MITSUBISHI HC CAP	ITAL ASIA PACIFIC P	TE LTD.		TL	-++			
Kelvin Chang (Mr	P			XT	410/			21/ 2405/
Manager	ions Department			17/	WHY			Mar May
Policyholder's	SOUTH THE TOTAL OF THE STATE OF	Date &	Driver	's Signa	ture (il driver is r	ot the policyh	older) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Policyholder's	Signature /	Date &	& Time	3 Olyma	100			Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

& Time



Report No. F/20220522/7056

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Division HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No:1800-2180000

Date/Time Report Made 22/05/2022 20:40	Vide Repo	ort No.		Station Diary No
Name Of Informant NOOR AZIELAH BINTE SAPTU	Address 673B ED0 822673	SEFIELD F	PLAINS #17-619	SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8842743B	Contact N Home/Off		Mobile: 81184764	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Add		HOTMAIL.COM	
Occupation Nurse	Sex Female	Age 33	Date of Birth 31/10/1988	Race Malay
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 22/05/2022 13:00	Location PUNGGO	Of Inciden OL DRIVE	t	

Brief details.

On the stated date and time I was driving my daughter (Nur Elyza) on board vehicle SMK7751H. I was travelling along punggol drive towards Oasis.

As I approach the X-junction of punggol Road and punggol drive the traffic light was still green and I proceeded on.

I noticed vehicle GBL834Z who was on my opposite direction making a U-turn.

The said vehicle did not wait for me to clear 1st and he also made a wide turning and cut into my lane. When I saw the said lorry I tried to swerve to my left to avoid collision but I had no time to react and my

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/05/2022 20:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:





0522/7056 2 of

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20220522/7056

front right portion of my vehicle collided into the said lorry left portion.

The impact causes my right knee to hit onto the dashboard.

I then check on my daughter and realised that she felt pain on her neck and shoulder areas.

I also start to feel pain on my neck, shoulders and lower back areas.

We then proceeded to intermedical kovan clinic to seek treatment and both of us were given 3 days MC.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/05/2022 20:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Date of Accident	: 22/05/2022 Accident Time: 1300 hr (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Punggol Drive towards Dasis (Junction of Punggol Rd)
Vehicle Reg. No (Car pla	nte No.) : MK7751H Vehicle Make/Model: Honda Vezel
Insurance Company	: Sompo Policy No. Das mpp vo 100 6675
Name of Registered Ow	ner : Campany/Individual Mitsubishi Hc Capital Asia Pacific Pte-Ud
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 1994 80 399 N Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 6833 6152
DRIVER'S Name	: Nour Azielah Binte Sapty DRIVER'S NRIC No: SEE 42743B
DRIVER'S Date of Bir	18 Mar 2008
Relationship bet. Owner	& Driver : Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BIK 673B Edgefield Plains #17-619 Singapure 6>2673
DRIVER'S Contact No	0./ All No. 11) 2118 4764 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDODK (OULDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	azielahadzi m@hotmail.com
Weather & Road Surfa	CLEAR ODRY \ RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim One Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Was the accident report Was there any video Ca	Passenger Name: Abdul Adzim Jawahir Gender: M/F Passenger Name: — Gender: M/F Passenger Name: — Gender: M/F Noor Azielah Binte Saptu Aptured by car camera: YES \ W Any Injuries: \(\begin{align*} \begin{align*} \left\ & \ & \ & \ & \ & \ & \ & \
Exact purpose for which	on venticle was being used at the time of assistant
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:G	
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER.	Name DRIVER.
IC No. DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER.
DRIVER'S Contact &	add DRIVER'S Contact & add:
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if anv)
Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make' Model:
Name DRIVER.	Name DRIVER
IC No. DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact &	add DRIVER'S Contact & add

50 Raifles Place , #05-03 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 049827 Tel: 6461 6555 | Fax: 6221 3302 | www.sampo.com.sq Co. Reg. No.: 199905490E | GST Reg. No. M200903196

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRAFFIC ACT (CHAPTER 276) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cert No./Policy No.

: D22MTPV01006675

1. Registration No.

: SMK7751H

2. Insured Name

: MITSUBISHI HC CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

3. Commencement Date : 24 APRIL 2022 00:00

4. Expiry Date

: 23 APRIL 2023 23:59

5. Coverage

: Market value at time of loss - Comprehensive - ExcelDrive GOLD

6. Excess

: \$1000 - Section I

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

8. Limitations as to use*

a) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Insured's business.

b) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is

The Policy does not cover

1) Use for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing.

2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically

3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

INVE HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Lui 20

Date/Time of Issue: 18 APRIL 2022 09:09

Limitation randered inoperative by section 8 of the Minter Vehicles(Third-Party Ritks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189 and section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1937 (Molaysia) are not to be included under these headings

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Insureds are hereby warned that under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189), it shall be unlawful for any person to use a motor vehicles without a valid policy of insurance under the Act in proceed on the person to use a motor vehicle without a valid policy of insurance is terminated during its currency. They must surrently the legislate of the surrency of the surrency of the cartificate of insurance is terminated during its currency. They must surrently the Certificate of Insurance in the proceeding of the surrency of the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statiotory Declaration to that Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statiotory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and CompensationsAct. (Cap. 189) effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles.
 The Parky with cease in the valid care the motor vehicle has been sold to an information of the vehicle has the insurance is subject to the premium being paid and received in full by the Company (a) before the inception gate where the Policy is a subject to the premium being paid and received in full by the Company (a) before the inception gate where the Policy is a subject to the person operation.
 Insurance solverings under this Policy is subject to the terms and conditions as stipulated in the Motor Insurance Policy.



13 MAY 2019

ABDUL ADZIM BIN ABDUL AZIZ BLK 673 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #17-619 SINGAPORE 822673

Dear Sir/Madam,

AUTOMOBILE LEASE AGREEMENT -93435 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER -SMK7751H MAKE & MODEL-HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT

We refer to the above.

The Vehicle was registered successfully.

Since then, we have re-worked the rental calculations based on the actual COE & OMV figures.

Therefore, your revised monthly rental is read as \$1,096.74 (include GST).

The difference (if any) which has been collected from you beforehand will be adjusted accordingly from your 2nd rental.

We hereby attach the documents below (where applicable) for your retention and safe-keep:-

Ø	Automobile Lease Agreement
	Road Tax Disc
	Certificate of Insurance (copy)
	Others:

For customer who has already submitted the GIRO application form to us, we will inform you once the GIRO application is approved. Please make payment till you receive notification from us.

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely, Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte Ltd

This is a computer generated letter, no signature is required.

Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. (Main Office) co. Reg. No. 199400399N 111 Somerset Road #14-05 Singapore 238164 Tel: (65) 6734 1222 Fax: 6734 8835 www.hitachi-capital.com.sg

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

WITNESS to Guarantor Signature

Witness Signature

Name; NRIC/PP No

greement No.: 93435 AUTOMOBILE	#14-05 Singapore 238164 LEASE AGREEMENT CHEDULE	
(Lessor) Name : Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Ptc. Ltd Address : 111 Somerset Road #14-05 Singapor	UEN No.: 19940039	99N
(Lessee) Name : ABDUL ADZIM JAWAHIR BIN ABI Address : BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS		S8633793B
(Guarantor) Name :	NRIC/PP/UEN No:	
Address :		
DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ("Vehicle")	但是1950年1950年1950年1950年	
MAKE / MODEL AND DISTRIBUTOR OF VEHICLE	COLOUR	REGISTRATION NO.
1. Make / Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT 2. Chassis / Engine No.: RU11315615 / L15B5565628	WHITE	SMK7751H
3. Distributor: CAR TIMES ("Distributor")	STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	ALCOHOLD BY THE
1. Commencement Date: 24/04/2019		
2. Period of Lease: From 24/04/2019 to 23/03/202		
3. Initial Payment of SGDs 10,090.41 Plus GST SGDs 706 SGDs 1,024.99 each Plus GST SGDs 71.75 ("Rental"),		
SGD\$ 1,024.99 each Plus GST SGD\$ /1./5 ("Rental"), 4. Security Deposit: SGD\$ 0.00	due on the 24cm day of each month (pa	yable in advance) ("Due Date").
OTHER TERMS OF LEASE (* Except for Items 8, 12 & 13, please delete the	he ontion clearly if inapplicable)	
Service: Bistsibutor's Package ("Package") / Lessee to pay for own s		The second second
2. Mileage Limit: XES () Kilometer every (Months)/N		
Motor Insurance: Included in Rental / Not-included in Rental		
4. Road-Tax: Included in Rental / Not-included in Rental		
5. 24 Hr Emergency Break down & Towing in Singapore: VES / NO		
6. 24 Hr Emergency Break down & Towing/in Malaysia: TES / NO		
7. Collision Damage Waiver (CDW): YES/ NO		
8. Mandatory Excess SGD\$ 1,500.00 (in Singapore) and SGD\$ 1,50	00.00 (in Malaysia) in respect of each and ev	ery single accident.
9. GPS Tracking : YES (Please refer to Clause 17.3) /NO-		
10. Provision of Courtesy Car : YES (subject to Clause 7.4) / NO		
11. Replacement cost of Vehicle's Tyres : Included in Package / Payable b	y Lessee	
12. Contractor (pursuant to Clause 12.1.1):		
13. Estimated Residual Value (For reference only): \$7,990.26		
ULL PARTICULARS OF MAIN NAMED DRIVER		
Name : ABDUL ADZIM JAWAHIR BIN ABDUL A	AZIZ Date of Birth:	
Company:	Nationality :	
Address :	Contact No :	
Address		
NRIC/FIN/PP No: \$9622703B	Driving Licence No :	
300337938		
ULL PARTICULARS OF OTHER NAMED DRIVER		
Name :	Date of Birth:	
Company:	Nationality :	
Address :	Contact No :	
NRIC/FIN/PP No:	Driving Licence No:	
/ITNESS to Lessor Signature	SIGNED by	
The second secon	for and on behalf of AUHA CAPITALIAS	A ASIGIPACIFIC PURD LTD. (Les
	19	
CMMX	//	
(Min. ().	MATTHEW LEE (MR)	
ame: kle\Farideh	Authorised Signatoryicle Solutions	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.
RIC/PP No.: S8111613Z	Total Vehicle Solutions	Department
WITNESS to Lessee Signature	SIGNED by OR for and of behalf of LE.	SSEE:
10	Street Street Street Street Street	
The state of the s	1	
27.		
Witness Signature Name: Chin Its. eh Yang	Lessee Signature (Name : Abdul Ac	dzim Jawahir Bin
NRIC/PP No 595060T6A	Lessee Signature (Name : Abdul Az	iz

Signa	SIGNED by GUARANTOR:	The Control of the Section of